Exhibitor ID Equine ID
2024104 24044
2025177 25218
2024104 24274
2025105 25018
2024001 24001
2025174 25312
2025157 25252
2024069 25354
2025084 25090
2025261 25326
2024099 24225
2025256 25314
2025239 25293
2024104 25370
2025249 25303
2025261 25329
2024207 24242
2025200 25237
2024130 24140
2025200 25187
2025271 25342
2025292 25336
2025200 25240
2025140 25304
2025284 25360
2025282 25364
2024216 25357
2025249 25325
2025184 25244
2025177 25324
2025203 25243
2025245 25299
2025173 25281
2025032 25030
2025191 25225

2025 Summer Ranch Versatility Series - May, July, August

Exhibitor Name
Bill Fischer
Byron Hogan
Bill Fischer
Nina Hammerness
Jenna Seal
Mark Anderson

Sam Cheetham Schmidt

Magen Warlick
Tom Hagwood
Kaleigh King
Zach Posey
Brent E Callahan
Megan Marak
Bill Fischer
Christa Trevino
Kaleigh King
Bruce Logan
Lavert Avent
Liz Parkman
Lavert Avent
Kristin Tullis
Abbi Norton
Lavert Avent
Randall Trevino
Eliana Harrell
Robert Rush
Nate Patton
Christa Trevino
Ebenezer Nascimento
Byron Hogan
Bobby Haneline
William Turner
Oteka Gibson
Lance Wilson
Carisa Kimbro

Equine Name
Blinded Lil Shiner
Reysin Lights
Lil Blaze
Queso
Rugged In Wranglers
SJR Diamond Anton
Showbizshoes
Crystalena Hollywood
SJR Diamond Bordeaux
Scootin on the Wood
XTRA ALLYANEEDISLUV
Reyzin Shades
Dunitinamercedes
Mick
Texas Troubadour
Glo for the Jules
Bring It Skippy
TCR Wild Cat
Sugar My Cat
Down with the OBB
Bear Your Asset
WR Vintage Valentine
Exxpedia
Ima Stylish Whiz
Oscar
Cognac Kat
LR Gunna Be Sweet
Annie
Seven Dun Smart
TRR MR IRISH GIN
DH Ima Waggoner Cat
DR Crush on metallic
MyTWild
Strange Roo

Frat Cat

Equine Owner
Kim Burnett
Byron Hogan
Yvonne Tarrant
Amy Buckler
Jenna Seal
Byron Biggs
Melinda cheetham
Mary Marczak
Arianne Hagwood
Kaleigh King
Haley Giriffis

Emily Perfect/ Brent Callahan agent

Robert Heindl
Bill Fischer
Jennifer Patterson

Kaleigh King

ogan Brothers Performance Horses, LL

Tee Cross Ranches
Elizabeth Parkman
Melinda cheetham
Kristin Tullis
Kaci Potts
Tee Cross Ranches
Diane Miles
Julie Petrin
Stormie Callaway
David and Kathy locker
Camille Heersche
Jordan Misty Carnes DVm
Summer Campbell
Bobby Haneline
Darin Deaton
Oteka Gibson
Suzanne Payne

Carisa Kimbro

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

May Points July Points Aug Points Summer Series Point Total
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Summer Series
Jackpot Payout
Total

$366.00

$172.00

$120.00



Exhibitor ID Equine ID

2024216
2024113
2025084
2025275
2024164
2025200
2025177
2025235
2025237
2025177
2024044
2025235
2024104
2025192
2024001
2025217
2024271
2025156
2024059
2025191
2025199
2024224
2025129
2024119
2025201
2025263
2025271
2025218
2024032
2025201
2025234
2025267
2025193
2025173
2025117

24295
25009
25092
25350
24180
25236
25251
25285
25292
25162
25279
25286
24045
25228
25241
25265
24319
25187
25003
25225
25235
24260
25146
24123
25239
25331
25342
25266
24236
25238
25284
25338
25229
25282
25139

2025 Summer Ranch Versatility Series - May, July, August

Exhibitor Name
Nate Patton
Jennifer M Williams
Tom Hagwood
Michael Goheen
Mimi Rodgers
Lavert Avent
Byron Hogan
Glen Aspinall
Marty Bales
Byron Hogan
Shelby Genz
Glen Aspinall
Bill Fischer
Tyler Avent
Jenna Seal
Beau Patterson
Kendra Fisher
Melinda cheetham
Laura Campbell
Carisa Kimbro
Sue Heston
Scott weatherford
Shawn Ayers
Lorie Naglestad
Maisen Avent
Ashley Reeves
Kristin Tullis
Alanna Dennison Birdwell
Chad Stark
Maisen Avent
Tracy Lynch
Tina Lamb
Matt Spahn
Oteka Gibson
Casey McNeely

Equine Name
Wranglers dual jewel
SNEAKIN LIL MITCH

DX Genuine Drift
TBB Gunpowder ( JR)
TKO
My Three Desires
Red Hot Cadillac
Uncle Kwacker
WHIZKEY TANGO
Squirt
Long Shot
Moon Reyzin
Two Second Cat
WHODAT SMOOTH REY CAT
Zan Golden Gambler
Trixie
RKR Shakeyomoneymaka
Down with the OBB
Smooth Stylish Key
Frat Cat
Zippin In The Lexus
Twister cd
Cats Royal Bandit
Lot Lizard
Stylin Trixie
Smart Chic Two
Bear Your Asset
Little Natural Blue
Stylinerey
Ellie May Rey
Sweet Lil Desire
My Lil Mans
HESA CATWITHA PISTOL
Rey of Suspicion

RONAS KIT KAT

Equine Owner
Nate Patton
Lori Wadsworth
Daria Anderson
Michael Goheen
Mimi Rodgers
Roy Barrera
Brian Pearson
Dana Aspinall
Phyllis and Glen Bales
Sue Shelton
Shelby Genz
Patricia Davis
Kim Burnett
SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO LLC
Romy and Darrell Bueno
Beau Patterson
Kendra Fisher
Melinda cheetham
Laura Campbell
Carisa Kimbro
Sue Heston
Scott weatherford
Shawn and Angie Ayers
Lorie Naglestad
Maisen Avent
Ashley Reeves
Kristin Tullis
Hip O Cattle Company
Kathryn Stark
Lavert Avent
Tracy Lynch
Tina Lamb
SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO LLC
Oteka Gibson

Casey McNeely

Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro

NonPro

May Points July Points Aug Points Summer Series Point Total
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Summer Series
Jackpot Payout
Total

$229.00
$36.00
$90.00

$28.00
$30.00



Exhibitor ID Equine ID
2025156 25252
2025289 25333
2025193 25230
2025048 25046
2024232 24269
2024164 24180
2025197 25271
2024045 24045
2024034 25009
2024180 24203
2025205 25246
2025087 25096
2025150 25183
2025128 25145
2024175 24205
2024045 24046
2024253 24292
2025274 25348
2024213 25259
2025279 25353
2025248 25301
2025219 25268
2025085 25166
2024217 25069
2025264 25333
2024135 24259
2024025 24023
2024104 25137
2024255 24272
2025084 25092
2025105 25999
2025095 25124
2024207 24239
2025286 25363
2025247 25302

2025 Summer Ranch Versatility Series - May, July, August

Exhibitor Name
Melinda cheetham
Sarah Thomas
Matt Spahn
Jayne E. Iffla
Yvonne Tarrant
Mimi Rodgers
Lela Chisholm
Kim Burnett
Lori Wadsworth
Devon Camilleri
Melissa Ashley
Lillian Kent
Ali Anderson
Angie Ayers
Vicki Lendl
Kim Burnett
Matt Brockman
Samantha Nack
Lindsey Thigpen
Dwayne Hildreth
Jennifer Patterson
Katie Millican
Arianne Hagwood
Renee Jones
Patti Morton
Sonja Pfeiffer-Alves
Toni Cunningham
Bill Fischer
Stacey Schaefer
Tom Hagwood
Nina Hammerness
Arlette Reynolds
Bruce Logan
Drake Johnson
Lane Mohedano

Equine Name
Showbizshoes
Chicks Digg This
SMOOTHDESIREYABLECAT
Playin Catty
Mea Raya Sunshine
TKO
Bossy Boons
Two Second Cat
SNEAKIN LIL MITCH
Just Call Me Earl
Leo Lynx Doc
Smokin Red Ryder
Steelin Hearts
Talkin to Daddy
Sendin smoke signals
San Juan Whiz
Prefer Tobe Playin
Justa Rollz Royce
Shiloh
Adrenaline Force
Julio
Fairlea Rockin
Merv
Back In The Blue
Chicks Digg This
Ina Believer
CT Red Rocket
Strawberry
NITE LIFE DUN RITE
DX Genuine Drift
Genuine As Helen
Sandocs Clabberama
SandX
Paddy’s Lil Shiner

Lone Dakota Ryan

Equine Owner
Melinda cheetham

MP Performance Horses

SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO LLC

Jayne E. Iffla
Yvonne Tarrant
Mimi Rodgers
Bruce Thompson
Kim Burnett
Lori Wadsworth
Devon Camilleri
Lynn Ashley
Lillian Kent
Ali Anderson
Shawn and Angie Ayers
Vicki Lendl
Kim Burnett
Matt Brockman
Samantha Nack
Triple Cross Ranch
Dwayne Hildreth
Jennifer Patterson
Katie Millican
Tom and Arianne Hagwood
Ken & Renee Jones
MP Performance Horses
Pam Livanec
Toni Cunningham
Bill Fischer
Stacey Schaefer
Daria Anderson
Chasity DeKay
Paul Doherty
Bruce Thompson
Morgan Duskie

Greg Oxley

Division
NonPro
NonPro
NonPro

LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
LimNonPro
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse
Green Horse

Green Horse

May Points July Points Aug Points Summer Series Point Total
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49
35
28

15
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112
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100

129
103
55
47
43
43
40
39
27
22

Summer Series
Jackpot Payout
Total

$90.00
$194.00
$103.00
$84.50

$28.00

1
2



2025 Summer Ranch Versatility Series - May, July, August

Summer Series

. Jackpot Payout

Exhibitor ID Equine ID Exhibitor Name Equine Name Equine Owner Division May Points July Points Aug Points Summer Series Point Total Total

2025117 25140 Casey McNeely PURDY ANIMAL Casey McNeely Green Horse 7 0 15 22

2025184 25244 Ebenezer Nascimento Seven Dun Smart Jordan Misty Carnes DVim GreenHorse 18 0 0 18

2024156 24278 Amy Olson A Pepto Lena Summer Amy Olson GreenHorse 6 12 0 18

2024155 24166 Kathy Sokol Rockin is my thing Kathy Sokol Green Horse 5 0 12 17

2024104 25138 Bill Fischer Jerry Bill Fischer GreenHorse 16 0 0 16 $28.00

2025233 25283 Lauren McCormick Stingy Shiner Lauren McCormick GreenHorse 0 16 0 16

2024207 25233 Bruce Logan Whizin Off Smoke Bruce Thompson Green Horse 15 0 0 15

2024113 25283 Jennifer M Williams Stingy Shiner Lauren McCormick GreenHorse 0 0 15 15

2024216 24285 Nate Patton LR Wranglers Kitten Jillian Bishop Green Horse 0 0 14 14

2025266 25367 Taylor Goin Shiny Pearl Snaps Taylor Goin GreenHorse 0 0 14 14

2025157 25369 Sam Cheetham Schmidt Jagger Shayne Morrison GreenHorse 0 0 14 14

2025157 25307 Sam Cheetham Schmidt My little Stevie STLinc GreenHorse 0 0 13 13

2024113 25009 Jennifer M Williams SNEAKIN LIL MITCH Lori Wadsworth GreenHorse 0 12 0 12

2025184 25340 Ebenezer Nascimento CDS WHOLE ENCHILADA CONNIE FIELDER GreenHorse 0 0 12 12

2025167 25150 Brady Fields Waylon Mackenzie Phelps Green Horse 2 8 0 10 $22.00

2024192 25311 Peyton Powell Checkout this cowboy Process Ranch GreenHorse 0 2 8 10

2024009 25352 Zach Posey This Mitch Is Shinin Haley Griffis GreenHorse 0 0 10 10

2025157 25204 Sam Cheetham Schmidt Coojo Melinda cheetham GreenHorse 8 0 0 8

2024192 25227 Peyton Powell Longlegs n wranglers Farnash Creek Ranch Green Horse 8 0 0 8

2025177 25217 Byron Hogan Under the Reydar Kat bouvier Green Horse 0 0 7

2025173 25260 Oteka Gibson SC Hibrow Boonsmal Oteka Gibson Green Horse 6 0 0 6

2025085 25090 Arianne Hagwood SJR Diamond Bordeaux Arianne Hagwood Green Horse 0 (i 6 6 $28.00

2024003 25068 Vonnie Biggerstaff Zawhiz N Wino Leslie peters GreenHorse 5 0 0 5 $48.00

2025245 25299 William Turner DR Crush on metallic Darin Deaton Green Horse 0 5 0 5

2025262 25328 Ann Walling MW TrendingTopic Meryl Ann Walling GreenHorse 0 5 0 5

2025198 25321 Katie Schaad Little Jonez Chic Katie Schaad Green Horse 0 4 0 4

2025237 25289 Marty Bales BOOTS ARE SCOOTIN Brandy Ferrara Green Horse 0 2 15 35

2025237 25291 Marty Bales INFERNALLY YOURS Kim Schonherz Green Horse 0 2 15 35

2025184 25341 Ebenezer Nascimento TEASPOONS BIRDIE ERIC SWAGGERTY Green Horse 0 0 3 3

2025257 25319 Dennis R. Harris FH Fiesta Royale Shanon D. Harris GreenHorse 0 2 0 2

2025084 25346 Tom Hagwood Jack Creek Rebel Tom Hagwood Green Horse 0 0 1 1

2024135 25371 Sonja Pfeiffer-Alves Luck ofa Hollytime Paige Howard GreenHorse 0 0 1 1

2025250 25205 Craig cheetham Never short on cash Melinda cheetham JonPro-Boxing 0 7 10 17

2025250 25204 Craig cheetham Coojo Melinda cheetham onPro-Boxing 0 4 7 1

2024213 24248 Lindsey Thigpen Riff Ram Bah Zoo Triple Cross Ranch - Lindsey Thigpen NonPro-Boxing 0 0 10 10



Exhibitor ID Equine ID

2025188
2024035
2025243
2025125
2024031
2025280
2025219
2025123
2024075
2024263
2024010
2025051
2024028
2024160
2025266
2024166
2024218
2024199
2025198
2025141
2025221
2024168
2024018
2025050
2025019
2025045
2024126
2024037
2024107
2024022
2025166
2024083
2024035
2025142
2025186

25223
25334
25296
24001
25216
25356
25268
25287
24168
24308
24008
24169
25039
24235
25337
24181
24250
24226
25261
25316
25217
24219
25343
25050
25019
25043
24132
24042
24107
24318
25195
24085
24034
25167
25349

2025 Summer Ranch Versatility Series - May, July, August

Exhibitor Name

Jennifer Wiggins
Liza Belle Wadsworth

Tammy Thomas
Kaci Potts
Kathryn Stark
Judy Spiller
Katie Millican
Jubilee West
Cindy Warlick
Hailey White
Lynn Rohrbach
Allison Ballinger
Lola Andrews
Telese Blasiman
Taylor Goin
Chasity DeKay
Rhonda Martin
Daisy williams
Katie Schaad
Mike Rountree
Kat Bouvier

Kenneth "Bryon" DeKay

Laura Attig
Meg Johnson
Jo Guillen
Sarah Rydell
Ryan Bradshaw

Mackenzie Phelps

Lorelei Tabor
Alexa Kilmer
Ty Anderson
Kristin Smith

Liza Belle Wadsworth
Michelle Sheridan

Shane Turner

Equine Name
Hustled By Magcat
Wicked Charm
His Royal Cat
Rugged In Wranglers
Pretty Sweet Peep
Talk With Me Goose
Fairlea Rockin
BehindChicNWire
MW Real Fine Wine
Lil Shot A Moonshine
Kissn Boyz N The Bar (Coco)
CRSB Gunmetal Boon
DRR lucky poco miss. (Sassy)
Woodrow
Smart Instant
Dona Quintana
Lucy
Law of Attraction
IM COMIN IN HOT
Wrangler De Cielo
Under the Reydar
Ima Way To Smart
Lil Lady Remington
Catty Remark
Skips Royal Belle (Belle)
Juicy Choice
Smart DixieGal
Lenas Choice Boon
Doo Smart
Tinseltown Smart Gun
Docs Gay Bar Olena
Once you Go Roan
A Smart Carebear
Meteles Live Oak

Setting The Town On Fire

Equine Owner
Jennifer Wiggins
Liza Wadsworth
Tammy Thomas
Jenna Seal

Ellie Matthews

Just Spiller and Pete Welch

Katie Millican
Jubilee west
Cindy Warlick
Lori Wadsworth
Lynn Rohrbach
Allison Ballinger
Jim and Lola Andrews
Telese Blasiman
Taylor Goin
Chasity DeKay
Rhonda Martin
Daisy williams
Katie Schaad
Mike Rountree
Kat bouvier
Kenneth DeKay
Laura Attig
Meg Johnson
Jo Guillen
Sarah Rydell
RYAN BRADSHAW
Mackenzie Phelps
Lorelei Tabor
Alexa Kilmer
Mark Anderson
Kristin Smith
Liza Belle Wadsworth
Michelle Sheridan

Shane Turner

Division
NonPro-Boxing
NonPro-Boxing
NonPro-Boxing
NonPro-Boxing
NonPro-Boxing
NonPro-Boxing
NonPro-Boxing
NonPro-Boxing

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

May Points July Points Aug Points Summer Series Point Total
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61
62.5
62
76
22
13.5
92
37
38

28
54

31
67.5

21.5

17

35
31

7

5
4
4

185
169.5
167
157
133
104.5
92
88
88
86
85
82
80
72
67.5
66
60.5
60
55
51
45
43
43
42
39
35
31

Summer Series
Jackpot Payout
Total



Exhibitor ID Equine ID
2024011 25054
2024068 24067
2025260 25359
2025216 25262
2025164 25162
2025163 25194
2025220 25267
2024231 24268
2025043 25253
2025209 25254
2024247 24285
2025273 25345
2025238 25344
2024079 24076
2024060 24061
2024256 24300
2025022 25021
2025169 25198
2025074 25079
2024167 24183
2025005 24303
2025213 25257
2024015 24231
2025073 25078
2025179 25219
2025212 25256
2025212 25258
2024196 24225
2024197 25154
2024103 24113
2024102 24102
2025214 25258
2025124 25151
2025225 25274
2025226 25273

2025 Summer Ranch Versatility Series - May, July, August

Exhibitor Name
Temple Read
Lisa Nye
Hailey Filippone
Harrison Higgins
Sue Shelton
Bria Larson
christian kozowyk
Bob Tarrant
Miranda Brown
Sara Forrest
Jillian Bishop
Nicole Reith
David Flips
Sarah Caty Cochrum
Serafina Campbell
Emeline Dillard
Addison Spillers
Lyra Logan
Heather England
Seydi Padilla
Sarah Killebrew
Sarah Davis
Birdy Smith
Audrey Jo Gass
Lilly Pilgrim
Zoe Barron
Zoe Barron
Catherine Jo Griffis
Caroline Griffis
Ella Helsley
Tessa Helsley
Emily Bennett
Jordyn McClain

Dylan Strawberry Gosnell

Hadley KuhlGosnell

Equine Name
LR Pepto Smooth Cat
Guna Shock Ya Tonite
Shootin on Command
Brooks Walter
Squirt
Time for New Shoes
skeets smart peppy
Mr Fuel N Shine
Legends Chexy
Smart Step N Chic

LR Wranglers Kitten

WIMPY N HOLLYWOOD

STRIPPIN HOT CHEX
Doc Sweet Mesquite
Smart Rey Star
Scooter Wilson

Topgun Speckles

KWACKINS ELECTRICAT
DJ HIGH REY ROBBERY

Dance Hall Alice

DRR lucky poco miss. (Sassy)

Kiss My Royal Assets

Pour Me a Strong One (Sydney)

Cats Sweet Wees
Pete
Chex Out My Color
BWR Gunsmokindunit

XTRA ALLYANEEDISLUV

LK Spellbound Shiner
Dreemer
Annie
BWR Gunsmokindunit
Berri All Treasure
Pickles

Rex

Equine Owner
Temple Read
Lisa Nye
Hailey Filippone
Harrison Higgins
Sue Shelton
Bria Larson
christian kozowyk
Yvonne Koonyz
Miranda Brown
Sara Forrest
Jillian Bishop
Phyllis and Glen Bales
David Flips
Sarah Caty Cochrum
Serafina Campbell
Rachel Dillard
Addison Spillers
Bruce Thompson
Riva England
Chasity DeKay
Jim and Lola Andrews
Triple Cross Ranch
Berlin Smith
Audrey Jo Gass
Stacy Pilgrim
Triple Cross Ranch
Triple Cross Ranch
Haley Griffis
Clare Simmons
Ella Helsley
Tessa Helsley
Triple Cross Ranch
Jordyn McClain
Haley Gosnell

Haley Gosnell

Division
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

May Points July Points Aug Points Summer Series Point Total

20
27
0

53
42
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15
22
36
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12
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16
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139
100
89
51
38
37
36
35
28
24
23
21
18
17
13
12
10
10
10

Summer Series
Jackpot Payout
Total



Exhibitor ID Equine ID

2025158
2024116
2024061
2024014
2024203
2025223
2025270
2025268
2025162
2024233
2025269
2024208
2025196
2025178
2025178
2025159
2024154
2024154
2025106
2024137
2025224
2025138
2025206
2025189
2024264
2025290

25189
24118
25234
24012
24233
25269
25339
24076
25193
24270
25275
24297
25232
25366
25220
25190
24098
25199
25125
24144
25270
25162
25247
24308
24153
25333

2025 Summer Ranch

Exhibitor Name
Liberty Cheney
Brandy Ferrara
Jennifer Rountree
Adrienne Dominey
Thea Underdahl
Courtney Gleghorn
Charlotte French
Justin Jircik
Rachel Young
Karen Ellis
Mary Amelia Moss
Jennifer McGill
Dember Bohanan
Stacy Pilgrim
Stacy Pilgrim
Margeaux Cheney
Sophia Wachendorfer
Sophia Wachendorfer
Everly Bayler
Skyla Alves
Mason Earp
Peyton Dillard
Jeremey Ward
Adam White
Isla Avery
Aubrie Thomas

Equine Name
Sushi n Silk
Metallicnstyle
Lenas Wimpy n Twistd
Spur
Blu blazin’
Metalic Boss
Gus
Doc Sweet Mesquite
Bet on Vegas
Peppy Please Play With Me
HiYo
Porscha
DT Corona Drift
Benny
Rooster
Margarita
Melodious Cat
Bonnet
Just the Fax (JT)
Its Justa Dual
Daintys Third Cut
Squirt
Major

Lil Shot A Moonshine

TAMUC PAPASCOMMANDER

Chicks Digg This

Equine Owner
Liberty Cheney
Brandy Ferrara
Jennifer Rountree
Adrienne Dominey
Thea underdahl
Steve & Courtney Gleghorn
Charlotte French
Sarah Caty Cochrum
Rachel Young
Karen Ellis
Mary Amelia Moss
Jace McGill
Romy and Darrell Bueno
Stacy Pilgrim
Stacy Pilgrim
Margeaux Cheney
Frederick T Wachendorfer
FT Wachendorfer
Everly Bayler
Skyla & Savanna Alves
Misty Earp
Sue Shelton
Jeremey Ward
Lori Wadsworth
Anina Kruit

MP Performance Horses

Division
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Adult
WT-Youth
WT-Youth
WT-Youth
WT-Youth
WT-Youth
WT-Youth
WT-Youth
WT-Youth
WT-Youth
WT-Youth
WT-Youth

May Points July Points Aug Points Summer Series Point Total
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Versatility Series - May, July, August

132
120
97
80
59
34
34
22
15
13

Summer Series
Jackpot Payout
Total



